

11th November, 2022

To,

**Department of Corporate Relationship
BSE Ltd.**
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.
Scrip Code: 539177

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie,
Kolkata, West Bengal - 700 001.
Scrip Code: 011262

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

In terms of Regulation 47 to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations'), as amended from time to time, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022, published in the following newspapers:

Sr. No	Newspaper	Date of Advertisement
1	Business Standard (English), All Editions	11/11/2022
2	Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi), Mumbai	11/11/2022

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For **Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited**

HITESH PRAVIN VORA
Digitally signed by HITESH
PRAVIN VORA
Date: 2022.11.11 11:33:21 +05'30'

Hitesh Vora

Company Secretary

Mem No.: A40193

Encl: A/a

यूको बैंक UCOC BANK
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Head Office: 11, Department of Information Technology
3 & 4, 3D Block, Sector - 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700064

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Bid for "Procurement of Core Switches (SDN Ready Data Centre Fabric with Leaf Spine Architecture)" is available on GeM Portal.
For any query, please contact Email - hdniti.proc@ucobank.co.in.
Phone no - 033-44559770

Deputy General manager
Date: 11.11.2022 Department of Information Technology
सहसचिव अमेक विज्ञान कौ | Honours Your Trust

Government of Punjab
Tender/RF Ref No. DC/DICI/PI/SO/2022-23/06
Punjab Infotech on behalf of Dept. of Industries & Commerce, GOI invites online bids for eligible bidders for selection of a consulting agency for preparation of Strategic Investment Plan (SIP) under World Bank assisted Raising & Accelerating MSME performance (RAMP) programme of Govt. of India.
Closing Date & time : 08.12.2022 (till 5.00 p.m.)
For details log on to : <https://leproc.punjab.gov.in>.
Note : Any corrigendum(s) to the Tender/RFV Notice shall be published on the above website only.

Department of Industries & Commerce, Govt. of Punjab, Udyog Bhawan,
Sector 17 Chandigarh 160017 | www.pbindustries.gov.in
Email - piu.dci2017@gmail.com | Tel: 0172-2710124, 2715270
MD1219022118449

ATC Telecom Infrastructure Private Limited
Regd Office: 405, 4th Floor, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059, Maharashtra, India.
Corporate Office: Plot No. 14-A, Sector 18, Maruti Industrial Complex, Gurgaon - 122015, Tel: +91 124 4464000
CIN: U11041MH2004PTC289326; Tel: +91 22 40082700; Fax: +91 22 40082822.

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

(All amounts in Rupees crore, unless stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
01	Total Revenue from operations	1,968.15	2,284.95	2,326.75	9,066.15
02	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	54.47	357.93	285.04	942.89
03	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	54.47	357.93	285.04	942.89
04	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	42.47	232.79	131.31	630.86
05	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period and other comprehensive income after tax)	42.67	233.01	191.08	640.73
06	Paid up Equity Share Capital	883.52	883.52	883.52	883.52
07	Company convertible debentures	1,053.96	1,053.96	1,053.96	1,053.96
08	Reserves (excluding Reserve created on Amalgamation)	7,991.70	7,949.03	7,393.42	7,716.02
09	Securities Premium Account (included in 8 above)	3,493.54	3,493.54	3,493.54	3,493.54
10	Net Worth (+/-)	9,929.18	9,886.51	9,330.90	9,653.50
11	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	8,265.90	8,354.50	8,443.10	8,354.50
12	Debt Equity Ratio (11/10)	0.83	0.85	0.90	0.87
13	Earnings per share (equity share per value of Rs. 10/- each) (absolute amount) - not annualised	-	-	-	-
14	- Basic (in Rs.) (absolute amount)	0.46	2.50	2.05	6.86
15	- Diluted (in Rs.) (absolute amount)	0.46	2.50	2.05	6.86
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	168.67	168.67	168.67	168.67
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	271.77	256.94	197.61	242.12
18	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
19	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.31	3.02	2.57	2.31

* OSCR is computed on annual basis on repayment of scheduled annuity instalments, hence not computed for quarterly results.

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited standalone financial results filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the quarterly unaudited and yearly audited financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.atctel.com.
2. The above standalone financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 09, 2022.
3. The above results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
4. Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period grouping.

For ATC Telecom Infrastructure Private Limited
Sandeep Gintora
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
(DIN: 5141862)

SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED
Regd & Corp. Office: Global Infocity Park, 2nd Floor, Block - A, No 40 Dr MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096
Phone: +91-44-24543500, CIN: L72201TN1999PLC054429 | Email: investorrelations@saksoft.co.in | Website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six months ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Six months ended 30.09.2021
Total Income	16,697.05	31,816.83	11,470.91	22,431.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,584.85	4,882.81	1,709.94	3,792.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,584.85	4,882.81	1,709.94	3,792.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,932.07	3,712.53	1,309.27	3,078.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,514.54	2,911.60	963.73	2,872.32
Equity Share Capital	1,056.40	1,056.40	997.15	997.15
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.83	3.71	1.31	3.09
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.78	3.42	1.20	2.85

Notes:
1. Key Standalone financial information
Turnover: 8,452.82 | 10,240.62 | 4,282.04 | 7,697.27
Profit/Loss before tax: 925.05 | 1,404.88 | 854.15 | 1,372.23
Profit/Loss after tax: 751.96 | 1,148.09 | 699.82 | 1,078.65
2. During the quarter, the equity shares of the Company were split 1:10 such that each equity share having face value of INR 10/- (Rupees Ten only) fully paid-up, was sub-divided into ten (10) equity shares having face value of INR 1/- (Rupee one only each), fully paid-up with effect from September 26, 2022. Accordingly, the Earnings per share (EPS) numbers of the current quarter and all comparative periods presented above have been restated to give effect of the share split mentioned above.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly unaudited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 10, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website: www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
4. The Company's Board of Directors meeting held on November 10, 2022 has declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.35 per equity share (35% of the Face Value of Rs. 1/- share) fully paid-up.
5. Three Sacy Legco Testing Services Private Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary of Saksoft Limited acquired the entire shareholding of Tantal Networks Private Limited effective October 2022 making it a wholly owned subsidiary of Three Sacy Legco Testing Services Private Limited and a wholly owned subsidiary of Saksoft Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aditya Krishna
Chairman & Managing Director

HB LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L65910HR1982PLC034071
Registered Office : Plot No. 31, Echnon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurgaon-122001, Haryana
Phone : + 91-124-4675500, Fax : + 91-124-4370985
E-mail : corporate@hbleasing.com | Website : www.hbleasing.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	7.50	7.50	15.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.98	1.93	(0.70)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.98	1.93	(0.70)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.98	1.98	(0.70)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.98	1.98	(0.70)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1100.41	1100.41	1100.41
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-
1.	Basic	0.01	0.02	(0.01)
2.	Diluted	0.01	0.02	(0.01)

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbleasing.com.
(ii) The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 10th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Leasing and Finance Company Limited
ANIL GOYAL
(Managing Director)
DIN: 06001935

Place : Gurgaon
Date : 10/11/2022

Mahua Bharatpur Expressways Limited
Regd. Office: B-376, Upper Ground Floor, Niranjan Vihar, New Delhi-110022
CIN : U4520DL2005PLC129746

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Six months ended September 30, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	For the six months ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the six months ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	For the year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,438.49	2,050.93	4,675.83	3,692.10	8,330.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	565.17	202.17	998.80	165.06	448.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year Before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	565.17	202.17	998.80	165.06	448.60
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	576.78	203.06	995.30	159.88	430.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	579.02	203.48	996.12	160.54	424.79
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	9,936.00	9,936.00	9,936.00	9,936.00	9,936.00
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	(13,053.08)	(14,313.45)	(13,053.08)	(14,313.45)	(14,049.20)
8	Net worth	(3,117.08)	(4,377.45)	(3,117.08)	(4,377.45)	(4,113.20)
9	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	22,994.30	24,265.75	22,994.30	24,265.75	23,728.87
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt / Equity Ratio	(7.38)	(5.54)	(7.38)	(5.54)	(5.77)
12	Earning per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-
1	Basic	0.58	0.20	1.00	0.16	0.43
2	Diluted	0.58	0.20	1.00	0.16	0.43
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt service coverage ratio (Refer note 2)	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.16	1.05	1.52	1.19	1.24
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.56	1.87	2.45	1.65	1.75

Notes:
1. The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 09, 2022. The full format of the quarterly unaudited financial results are available on the website of the Company's website: www.mahuaexpressways.com.
2. In the absence of distributable profits, the Company has not created Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR). However, the Company is regular in redeeming debentures matured during the period.
3. Information as required by Regulation 52(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is as per separate Annexure attached, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on <http://www.bseindia.com>.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly financial results filed with the SEBI Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited and on the company website: <https://mbeol.com/investor-relation/>. For and on behalf of Board of Directors
MAHUA BHARATPUR EXPRESSWAYS LIMITED
Sd/-
Mridul Goyal
Director
DIN: 08781498

Place : Noida
Date : November 09, 2022

Authem Investment & Infrastructure Limited
CIN No.: L51109MH1982PLC319008 | Website: www.authem.com | Email: info@authem.com | Ph: 022-64721717
Registered Office : 707, Rajesh Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	31,153.11	8,965.44	17,294.84	40,118.55	57,445.92	90,726.21
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29,967.57	6,567.69	16,237.42	36,535.26	55,750.94	82,586.78
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29,967.57	6,567.69	16,237.42	36,535.26	55,750.94	82,586.78
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25,683.42	5,436.19	14,675.42	31,119.61	44,535.94	66,873.78
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	82,622.27	(38,341.06)	11,708.17	44,281.21	2,03,869.80	1,69,176.83
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the share : Rs. 1 each)	1,698.45	1,698.45	1,698.45	1,698.45	1,698.45	1,698.45
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 1/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
1. Basic :	15.12	3.20	6.86	18.32	26.91	39.88	39.88
2. Diluted :	15.12	3.20	6.86	18.32	26.91	39.88	39.88

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and period ended on 30.09.2022 were approved and taken on record in the Board meeting held on 09.11.2022 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified report.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authem.com).
3. The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2015.

By Order of Board
For Authem Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Amil Dangli
Director & CFO
DIN: 09527544

Date: 09th November, 2022
Place: Mumbai

SITI NETWORKS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Madhu Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013
Tel.: +91 22 43605555 Email: csandlegal@siti.essellgroup.com CIN: -L64200MH2006PLC160733 Website: www.sitinetworks.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ / million)

Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results					Standalone Financial Results					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Financial Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,416.61	3,306.82	3,626.08	6,723.43	7,210.42	14,458.53	1,335.27	1,336.41	1,516.65	2,671.68	6,144.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(664.47)	(775.16)	(599.17)	(1,439.63)	(1,150.64)	(2,504.00)	(649.72)	(641.18)	(535.27)	(1,290.90)	(2,315.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(664.47)	(775.16)	(616.39)	(1,439.63)	(1,167.86)	(2,589.90)	(649.72)	(641.18)	(592.49)	(1,290.90)	(2,553.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(681.55)	(773.13)	(634.87)	(1,454.69)	(1,202.32)	(2,609.71)	(649.72)	(641.18)	(592.49)	(1,290.90)	(2,553.15)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(680.75)	(772.33)	(635.65)	(1,453.09)	(1,203.88)	(2,604.19)	(649.49)	(640.95)	(593.73)	(1,290.45)	(2,552.24)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.78)	(0.89)	(0.73)	(1.67)	(1.38)	(2.99)	(0.75)	(0.74)	(0.68)	(1.48)	(2.93)
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.78)	(0.89)	(0.73)	(1.67)	(1.38)	(2.99)	(0.75)	(0.74)	(0.68)	(1.48)	(2.93)

Notes :
1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results for the second quarter of financial year 2022-23 and half year ended on 30 September 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 10 November 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of these standalone and consolidated financial results for the second quarter of financial year 2022-23 and half year ended on 30 September 2022 and have expressed a modified review conclusion on these results.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per the presentation requirements of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the second quarter of financial year 2022-23 and half year ended on 30 September 2022 filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for these second quarter of financial year 2022-23 and half year ended on 30 September 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.sitinetworks.com.
4. For the quarter ended 30 June 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 and for year ended 31 March 2022, the 'subscription income' included in the 'Revenue from Operations' in these financial results, inter alia, includes the amounts payable to the broadcasters' towards there share in relation to the pay channels subscribed by the customers. The aforementioned corresponding amounts (i.e., the broadcasters' share) has also been presented as an expense in these financial results. The said amounts are ₹ 790.96 million, ₹ 839.54 million, ₹ 1,630.50 million, ₹ 837.28 million, ₹ 1,694.48 million and ₹ 3,369.65 million for the quarter ended 30 June 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 and for year ended 31 March 2022 respectively in the standalone financial results and ₹ 1,795.78 million, ₹ 1,860.97 million, ₹ 3,656.75 million, ₹ 1,902.03 million, ₹ 3,828.55 million and ₹ 7,529.25 million for the quarter ended 30 June 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 and for year ended 31 March 2022 respectively in the consolidated financial results respectively. Had these expenses been disclosed on net basis, the 'Revenue from Operations' and the 'Pay channel costs' each would have been lower by ₹ 790.96 million, ₹ 839.54 million, ₹ 1,630.50 million, ₹ 837.28 million, ₹ 1,694.48 million and ₹ 3,369.65 million for the quarter ended 30 June 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022, for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 and for year ended 31 March 2022 respectively in the standalone financial results, and ₹ 1,795.78 million, ₹ 1,86

